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 South Central Wisconsin MLS Sold & Active Residential Listings (Including Condos)

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

69 64 74 1,162 1,112 1,211

44 48 47 633 608 476

147,906 133,054 143,474 149,205 144,039 141,656

127,750 117,750 125,000 133,000 125,250 130,000

538 565 678 538 565 678

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

441 455 443 9,517 8,776 8,641

396 395 329 6,957 5,565 4,362

234,477 230,837 247,399 241,611 230,957 240,990

209,300 199,900 210,000 212,400 203,000 207,500

2,642 3,195 3,921 2,642 3,195 3,921

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

64 48 68 835 808 830

36 40 44 451 503 409

162,939 113,300 125,361 131,845 115,874 120,036

97,550 96,300 99,500 114,000 100,000 100,000

417 358 422 417 358 422

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

42 38 40 625 579 565

38 22 23 322 315 255

153,722 74,075 117,784 118,389 120,645 104,702

125,950 74,500 100,000 107,000 101,000 85,500

300 282 291 300 282 291

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

28 23 35 661 586 692

28 29 27 431 374 327

136,442 183,167 160,081 153,755 153,028 144,935

124,950 145,000 135,000 130,000 125,500 123,000

237 228 319 237 228 319

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

16 21 30 458 436 455

23 22 14 225 196 168

152,568 171,954 146,700 146,850 151,033 144,370

145,000 116,250 113,500 128,900 122,350 115,000

263 248 263 263 248 263

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

166 153 150 2,854 2,571 2,753

135 131 114 1,699 1,665 1,402

114,788 99,361 110,783 118,703 109,436 105,037

108,000 89,900 95,000 109,000 97,000 92,500

1,083 1,025 1,301 1,083 1,025 1,301

2013 2012 2011 2013 2012 2011

63 90 73 1,391 1,264 1,333

54 64 49 766 661 567

145,802 158,545 170,368 165,775 152,506 151,023

119,450 144,900 162,500 145,000 135,000 130,000

726 719 852 726 719 852

  NOVEMBER & Year-to-date Statistics 2013 Current sales reported as of December 12, 2013

More MLS statistics are available at www.scwmls.com.

 # New Listings

 COLUMBIA COUNTY

November January - November

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 DANE COUNTY

 MLS does not guarantee and is not responsible for its accuracy. Data maintained by the MLS does not reflect all real estate activity in the market.
NOTE - This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied to the South Central Wisconsin MLS Corporation by its Participants. The

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 DODGE COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 GRANT COUNTY

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 IOWA COUNTY

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 GREEN COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 ROCK COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 SAUK COUNTY

 # New Listings

 # Sales

 Average Sale Price

 Average Sale Price

 Median Sale Price

 Total # Active Residential Listings at end of Period

 Median Sale Price
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12 7 10 5

9 14 1 1

11 14 3 1

6 20 10 4

13 18 6 3

8 23 2 13

 less than 30,000 126 7 12 13 6 3

 30,000 - 39,999 148 4 6 22 6 3

 40,000 - 49,999 208 14 15 29 12 9

 50,000 - 59,999 220 30 13 44 12 11

 60,000 - 69,999 277 32 10 56 14 11

 70,000 - 79,999 308 53 6 39 12 12

 80,000 - 89,999 353 65 2 40 19 7

 90,000 - 99,999 329 64 8 66 40 16

 100,000 - 119,999 569 117 3 36 25 13

 120,000 - 139,999 709 151 1 20 38 7

 140,000 - 159,999 596 131 0 4 15 5

 160,000 - 179,999 598 107 0 6 8 2

 180,000 - 199,999 532 66 0 0 2 0

 200,000 - 249,999 916 128 0 0 1 0

 250,000 - 299,999 588 68 135 471 242 126

 300,000 - 399,999 614 111 100,178 161,713 232,379 177,588

 400,000 - 499,999 312 46 87,500 152,500 207,500 154,750

 500,000 - 749,999 266 46

 750,000 - 999,999 102 19

 over 1,000,000 88 5

7,859 1,264

219,854 210,743 233

164,900 157,900 609

26

46

11

0

 SELLER 6

 OTHER 9

 USDA 34

TERMS OF SALE
(SALES)

 750,000 - 999,999

 160,000 - 179,999

 100,000 - 119,999

 120,000 - 139,999

 MEDIAN PRICE

 300,000 - 399,999

 500,000 - 749,999

 over 1,000,000

CURRENT ACTIVE LISTINGS

PRICE
CLASS/TYPE

Single 
Family

Condo/
Co-Op

 ASSUMPTION

 AVERAGE PRICE

 MEDIAN PRICE

*Sales for the month & current active listings are reported as of 
12/12/2013. The Current Active Listings Chart includes all listings 
available for showings, including those with offers to purchase. 
This representation is based in whole or in part on data supplied to 
the South Central Wisconsin MLS Corporation by its Participants. 
The MLS does not guarantee and is not responsible for its 
accuracy. Data maintained by the MLS does not reflect all real 
estate activity in the market. More MLS statistics are available at www.scwmls.com.

 WHEDA

 CONVENTIONAL

 CASH

 FVA

11/01/2013-11/30/2013

4+
Bedroom

Condo/
Co-Op

0-2
Bedroom

3
Bedroom

 FHA

 400,000 - 499,999

 60,000 - 69,999

 70,000 - 79,999

 80,000 - 89,999

 TOTAL TYPES

 AVERAGE PRICE

 180,000 - 199,999

 200,000 - 249,999

 250,000 - 299,999

South Central Wisconsin MLS
NOVEMBER STATISTICS

TOTALS REPORT
SOLD RESIDENTIAL LISTINGS

PRICE CLASS/TYPE

2013

 140,000 - 159,999

 less than 30,000

 30,000 - 39,999

 40,000 - 49,999

 TOTAL TYPES

 50,000 - 59,999

 90,000 - 99,999
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Single Family Solds (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of 12/12/2013

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Sales
November 2013 ‐ 396
November 2012 ‐ 395                                                                                                             
November 2011 ‐ 329

8 County  Regional Sales
November 2013  ‐ 754
November 2012  ‐ 751
November 2011  ‐ 647
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Median Sale Price for Single Family Solds (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of 12/12/2013

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Median
November 2013 ‐ $209,300
November 2012 ‐ $199,900
November 2011 ‐ $210,000

8 County Regional Median
November 2013 ‐ $153,900
November 2012 ‐ $152,000
November 2011 ‐ $164,000
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Available Single Family Homes (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of 12/12/2013

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Inventory
November 2013 ‐ 2,642
November 2012 ‐ 3,195
November 2011 ‐ 3,921

8 County Regional Inventory
November 2013 ‐ 6,206
November 2012 ‐ 6,620
November 2011 ‐ 8,047
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Months Supply = current inventory divided by the average sales for the most current 12 months
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Months Supply of Inventory for Single Family Homes (Inc Condos)
Reported by the South Central WI MLS as of  12/12/2013

Dane County Columbia, Dane, Dodge, Grant, Green, Iowa, Rock & Sauk Counties

Dane County Supply
November 2013 ‐ 4.32  Months  
November 2012 ‐ 6.53 Months
November 2011 ‐ 10.13 Months

8 County  Regional Supply
November 2013 ‐ 6.12 Months
November 2012 ‐ 7.59 Months
November 2011 ‐ 11.37 Months
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